D2 2kmA-—F

& {iz

~N O O BB wWw N -

&S

2104
2106
2105
2108
2103
2101
2102

e
Tk
Fis
all

%

DE
7t
55
s
I

‘R A
d ER

Al

¥7 ¥ 137

VAN VAN
#4+7 TEh
A7 24
17h7 1%
717 £
vy 744

BT

N
Ehlm
AL
H=2ZHT
Rl
H=2EHT
AL

R

BRES/)\

ALEHLASR

SEIRVETE RN RN

24 L

0:08:22
0:08:25
0:08:53
0:09:02
0:09:31
0:09:34
0:12:08



