D2 2 k m ロード

順位	番号	名	前	市町村	所属	タイム
1	2104	渋谷 心愛	シフ゛ヤ ココア	苫小牧市	明野小	0:08:22
2	2106	工藤 希生	クト゛ウ ノソ゛ミ	登別市		0:08:25
3	2105	齊藤 百香	サイトウ モモカ	札幌市	札苗北小学校	0:08:53
4	2108	伊藤 結衣	イトウ ユイ	白老町	白老町立萩野小学校	0:09:02
5	2103	石川 結麻	イシカワ ユマ	登別市		0:09:31
6	2101	福原 百	フクハラ モモ	白老町		0:09:34
7	2102	辻 葵衣	ツシ゛アオイ	札幌市		0:12:08